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Stone Cold Pty Ltd X******9020
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

3/04/2023 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +56 2263

28/03/2019 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +37 2207

28/09/2018 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +63 2170

28/03/2018 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +56 2107

29/09/2017 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +58 2051

31/03/2017 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +54 1993

7/10/2016 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +50 1939

8/04/2016 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +45 1889

9/10/2015 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +44 1844

10/04/2015 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +36 1800

10/10/2014 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +39 1764

10/04/2014 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +39 1725

11/10/2013 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +40 1686

11/04/2013 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +38 1646

12/10/2012 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +45 1608

5/04/2012 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +53 1563

14/10/2011 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +56 1510

8/04/2011 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +40 1454

15/10/2010 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +41 1414

14/04/2010 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +36 1373

16/10/2009 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +30 1337

9/04/2009 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +45 1307

17/10/2008 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +42 1262

4/04/2008 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +38 1220

12/10/2007 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +25 1182

12/04/2007 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +23 1157

24/10/2006 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +23 1134

26/04/2006 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +22 1111

25/10/2005 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +20 1089

26/04/2005 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +21 1069

26/10/2004 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +22 1048

27/04/2004 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +16 1026

28/10/2003 DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN +10 1010
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Date Transaction Movement Running balance

20/05/2003 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 1000
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